Revere Retirement Board
 Meeting Dates for 2016

Meetings are generally held the second Wednesday of every month at 9:00 a.m., unless otherwise listed below.  Please note that all dates are tentative, and may be changed due to scheduling conflicts, so if you plan to attend, please double-check the date and time with the Retirement Office.


[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, January 27
Wednesday, February 17
Wednesday, March 9
Wednesday, April 13
Wednesday, May 11
Wednesday, June 8
Wednesday, July 13
Wednesday, August 10
Wednesday, September 14
Wednesday, October 12
Wednesday, November 9
Wednesday, December 14

